
523T Regiotax: Wattens - Volders

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Samstag, Sonn-und Feiertag
Verkehrshinweis

 Innsbruck ab
 Fritzens-Wattens an
 Kufstein ab
 Fritzens-Wattens an

Fritzens-Wattens Bahnhof
Wattens Sport Erler
Volders Ost
  Gemeindeamt

1

01:05
01:21

01:25
01:27
01:30
01:32

1

02:05
02:21
01:47
02:36
02:41
02:43
02:46
02:48

1

03:05
03:21
02:47
03:36
03:41
03:43
03:46
03:48

1

04:05
04:21

04:25
04:27
04:30
04:32

1 Samstag, Sonn- und Feiertag, nicht in der Nacht von 24.12. auf 25.12.

Taxiunternehmen Danler, 05224 55551
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